Edition 308 FFTT, Liste des inscrits a une compétition a la date du : 01/05/2025

n° Lic Nom Prénom Pt Class Cat Sport. Nom Club

9150136 RAKOTOZANDRINY Liana 556 -09 BRETIGNY CS

9149772 BILLARD-BONNET Robin 532 -09 Ste GENEVIEVE SP

9155768 POULAILLEAU Aaron 517 -09 BRETIGNY CS

9158325 KERSANI Aaron 506 -09 BRETIGNY CS

9159420 LE ROUX Raphael 503 -09 Ste GENEVIEVE SP

9159072 KNIGHT Kayden 500 -09 IGNY T.T.

9153828 PIBERNE Adam 500 -09 DUCKS DE BONDOUFLE
9158935 GAIE Hugo 500 -09 MENNECY TT

9159948 LATAILLADE ZOUITINE Noam 500 -09 Ste GENEVIEVE SP

9159100 GENDRON CARALP Léo 500 -09 IGNY T.T.

9155699 LACROIX Maxime 500 -09 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
9159489 RAZAFINDRAZARA Julie 500 -09 AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES TT
9158158 VANDENABEELE Nils 500 -09 SAVIGNY SO PING

9158526 DOS SANTOS Stan 500 -09 BRUNOY CTT

9150279 BOURDONNEAU Ruben 500 -09 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
9158679 KOSTIC Benjamin 500 -09 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
9158949 FONTORBE Nahel 500 -09 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
9158908 GERMAIN Nathanael 500 -09 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
9158665 CHENEAUX Louis 500 -09 EPINAY/ORGE TT

9159094 SISMEIRO Lucas 500 -09 IGNY T.T.

9158396 WCISLO FOUCHET Paul 500 -09 JANVILLE-LARDY ASL
9149833 BALLET PAGANI Gabriel 500 -09 MORSANG TENNIS DE TABLE
9153435 BACON Nathan 500 -09 Ste GENEVIEVE SP

9155715 FAUX Juliann 500 -09 VILLEBON/YVETTE AS
9155867 PRIARONE Alexandre 500 -09 VILLEBON/YVETTE AS
9155648 RAMALHO COIMBRA Valentin 500 -09 VILLEBON/YVETTE AS
9158339 BOUZEKKAR Adam 500 -09 YERRES ATT

9159453 GALLON Icare 500 -09 AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES TT
9158702 GOETSCHY Nolan 500 -09 AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES TT
9158693 BRAY ARDUINI Gabriel 500 -09 ATHIS MONS USO

9159639 LARUE Anthony 500 -09 CHEVANNES - TENNIS DE TABLE
9159188 ANCEL Nohy 500 -09 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
9153140 BELLEMIN Néo 500 -09 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
9158601 DECHEPY Maeva 500 -09 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
9156421 DE ALMEIDA Eden 500 -09 DUCKS DE BONDOUFLE
9158439 LEGRAND Louis 500 -09 ETRECHY ASETT

9158207 LOPEZ BOUADJADJ Noam 500 -09 ETRECHY ASETT

9158862 MOULUN Florian 500 -09 ETRECHY ASETT

9158616 MOULUN Léo 500 -09 ETRECHY ASETT

9159101 DOUBLET DECABRAS Antoine 500 -09 IGNY T.T.

9159102 DOUBLET DECABRAS Pierre 500 -09 IGNY T.T.

9160106 RAVONINJOHARY Gabriel 500 -09 PALAISEAU US

9153942 PARTHENAY Anthony 500 -09 RIS ORANGIS US

9158804 BERGERON Marley 500 -09 VIRY CHATILLON ES
9159333 MULLOIS Aksel 500 -09 VIRY CHATILLON ES

9159334 ROBIN Soan 500 -09 VIRY CHATILLON ES




9155793
9158551
9154132
9159764
9158381
9153382
9158266
9159352
9158581
9158226
9158231
9155656
9158261
9151749
9159224
9158777
9158692
9151108
9157872
9160033
9157880
9156145
9159020
9158517
9158782
9157017
9156343
9159240
9155751
9156697
9152989
9158674
9158947
9158267
9156685
9156180
9159572
9159084
9159093
9150366
9153369
9159266
9158224
9155591
9159421
9159387
9159439
9158982

BRENIC
NGUYEN-BRUYERE
SALAUN

LUKIN

SIMON

VARILH

BOUVRET

MAURIS

GOUIN
AUDUREAU
PIPITONE
MONEGER
FRANCOIS-EUDOXIE-SANON
MHAMDI
KERVRAN

THIELL

BEAUTIER
BUZARE

GUEMM
KAHEIMAN
RAMDHANE

DI MACIO
VERLINGUE
BAUDRY
MALAUZET
NESSEIR BAUDET
LAMARQUE FABREGAS
GUINEFOLEAU
IZAMBART
MATTRAT
SACCARDY
VIGNESH
FONTORBE

NBIL

GALLON
NGUYEN-BRUYERE
MOTTET

CARDON
SISMEIRO

BESSE

VEIGA

TESSERA
HEBERT
DEMICHEL
LEBELLEGARD
BIENVENU

VIEIRA

JAUD ALASSIMONE

Daniel
Thomas
Alexandre
Albert
Sacha
Gabiriel
Mathieu
Benjamin
Romane
Marin
Younes
Théo
Ayden
Noursine
vy

Lana
Théo
Theo
Mohammed Amine
Mehmet-Jelim
Assia
Theo
Armand
Camille
Noah
Xavier
Maél
Tom
Alexandre
Thomas
Adrien
Arudhra
Sohan
Rayan
Victor
Marc
Andreas
Antoine
Célia
Mayeul
Romain
Adrien
Adam
Lucas
Romain
Gabiriel
Raphael
Soan

531
516
513
504
503
503
502
502
502
502
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

-11
-10
-11
-11
-11
-11
-11
-10
-11
-10
-11
-11
-11
-10
-10
-11
-11
-10
-10
-10
-11
-11
-10
-11
-11
-11
-10
-11
-11
-11
-11
-11
-10
-11
-10
-10
-11
-10
-11
-11
-11
-10
-10
-11
-10
-11
-11
-11

YERRES ATT
EPINAY/ORGE TT
JANVILLE-LARDY ASL
DUCKS DE BONDOUFLE
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
VIRY CHATILLON ES
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
DUCKS DE BONDOUFLE
DUCKS DE BONDOUFLE
SAVIGNY SO PING
SAVIGNY SO PING
JANVILLE-LARDY ASL
SAVIGNY SO PING

AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES TT
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
EPINAY/ORGE TT

ARPAJON ESR

AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES TT
AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES TT
AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES TT
AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES TT
ATHIS MONS USO

BRUNOY CTT

BRUNOY CTT

BRUNOY CTT

BRUNOY CTT

CHEVRY I

CHEVRY I
CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
DUCKS DE BONDOUFLE
EPINAY/ORGE TT
EVRY-COURCOURONNES TT
IGNY T.T.

IGNY T.T.

JANVILLE-LARDY ASL
MORSANG TENNIS DE TABLE
PALAISEAU US

SAVIGNY SO PING
SAVIGNY SO PING

Ste GENEVIEVE SP

Ste GENEVIEVE SP

Ste GENEVIEVE SP

TU VERRIERES TT



9160115 DERRAI Djibril 500 -10 VILLEBON/YVETTE AS

9160119 MORAND Raphaél 500 -10 VILLEBON/YVETTE AS

9158461 RIOU BONTE Isayah 500 -10 VILLEBON/YVETTE AS

9158341 CHEN Iris-Xiya 500 -11 VILLEBON/YVETTE AS

9158469 TIVERNE Louis 500 -10 VIRY CHATILLON ES

9158815 FERNANDES VIEIRA Leandro 500 -11 VIRY CHATILLON ES

9153318 KALIVARATHAN Thishanth 500 -11 VIRY CHATILLON ES

9158471 TIVERNE Sacha 500 -11 VIRY CHATILLON ES

9158698 LOUPIAC Adam 500 -10 ARPAJON ESR

9158286 TEXIER Thibault 500 -10 ARPAJON ESR

9159037 GORANCY Myah 500 -11 ARPAJON ESR

9158954 POILVE-CARRE Camylle 500 -11 ARPAJON ESR

9158713 ASALI Gabriel 500 -10 AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES TT
9159654 RAKOTOARINOSY Aaron 500 -10 AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES TT
9155983 BORDJ Yanis 500 -10 AS ITTEVILLE TENNIS DE TABLE
9159524 DUBOCQ Julyan 500 -10 AS ITTEVILLE TENNIS DE TABLE
9155994 GERMANY Lenny 500 -10 AS ITTEVILLE TENNIS DE TABLE
9159080 HORBEZ Nathan 500 -10 AS ITTEVILLE TENNIS DE TABLE
9158877 PERIN Raphael 500 -10 AS ITTEVILLE TENNIS DE TABLE
9159079 RIVIER Soan 500 -10 AS ITTEVILLE TENNIS DE TABLE
9158697 DUREAU-SARFATI Charly 500 -11 ATHIS MONS USO

9153160 GOMEZ Mathias 500 -10 BRETIGNY CS

9158540 KEINIGER ZARICH Adem 500 -10 BRETIGNY CS

9159295 MUTREL Noa 500 -11 BRETIGNY CS

9158384 PELON Matty 500 -11 BRETIGNY CS

9158445 PILLOT Adam 500 -11 BRETIGNY CS

9158446 PILLOT Raphaél 500 -11 BRETIGNY CS

9155903 ZAHARIA Mihai 500 -11 BRETIGNY CS

9158606 ABICHOU Ayhem 500 -11 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
9158577 CHINAMA GORLIER Nolann 500 -11 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
9158582 COLONVAL CHALAS Louis 500 -11 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
9158742 FLANDIN Florian 500 -11 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
9158603 TOUDJI Amir 500 -11 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
9159442 DA COSTA Leandro 500 -10 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
9158383 DAS ROSAS Younes 500 -10 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
9158386 GUILLEMIN Esteban 500 -10 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
9158380 MESFIOUI Mathis 500 -10 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
9158348 DAS ROSAS Yacine 500 -11 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
9159218 EL KOULALI Souhayl 500 -11 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
9158667 FAYE Mohamed 500 -11 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
9158666 KAROUI Mohamed Selim 500 -11 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
9158347 VIEGAS Lucas 500 -11 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
9159642 PONCET Leonard 500 -10 DUCKS DE BONDOUFLE
9160124 LEMERCIER Romain 500 -11 DUCKS DE BONDOUFLE
9158999 POUDEVIGNE Edgar 500 -10 EPINAY/ORGE TT

9158203 GIOUX-PALHARES Kilian 500 -10 ETRECHY ASETT

9153417 BOFFO César 500 -11 ETRECHY ASETT



9158511
9456771
9156053
9156197
9159512
9158687
9159826
9159455
9159466
9159707
9159008
9160173
9160172
9155707
9155977
9158801
9159680
9158329
9158398
9155794
9156652

DABOUDET
VERGNAUD
MONCHAUX
MOREL
SIDIBE-CHOLLEY
MANCINI
MARTINS
DUJARRIER MOY
NGO PAN
PIFFETEAU
RAVIDSON
ALFRED GALLIOT
GUILLOT
BENARD
FERREIRA
SONMEZ
DUVERNOIS

BONNEMENT CASELLI

PHELIPPEAU

MERCIER-HEUCLIN

TOLLET

Alaric
Louis
Arnaud
Baptiste
Bakary
Mathéo
Diego

Elsa

Tony
Antoine
Vicente
Joaquim
Liam
Clémentine
Leo

Aren Lukas
Yoann-Olivier
Enzo
Vivien

Loic

Preston

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

-11
-11
-11
-11
-10
-11
-11
-11
-11
-10
-11
-10
-10
-11
-11
-10
-11
-10
-10
-11
-11

ETRECHY ASETT
IGNY T.T.
JANVILLE-LARDY ASL
JANVILLE-LARDY ASL

LONGPONT OMNISPORTS (L.O.S))

MORSANG TENNIS DE TABLE
MORSANG TENNIS DE TABLE
PALAISEAU US

PALAISEAU US

SAVIGNY SO PING

SAVIGNY SO PING

St PIERRE DU PERRAY CSL

St PIERRE DU PERRAY CSL
VAL D ORGE (Entente Pongiste)
VAL D ORGE (Entente Pongiste)
VIRY CHATILLON ES

VIRY CHATILLON ES

YERRES ATT

YERRES ATT

YERRES ATT

YERRES ATT




9152915 DOGUET Quentin 531 -12 JANVILLE-LARDY ASL

9156587 HOANG Léo 512 -13 YERRES ATT

9156012 ALIF Tim 505 -13 MENNECY TT

9158677 EL BARKAOUI Mehdi 504 -12 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
9156082 GUIBLAIN Benjamin 504 -13 MENNECY TT

9159169 HAJAHARINJIVA Aro 500 -13 AS ITTEVILLE TENNIS DE TABLE
9158129 AIT-JARI Ysmaél 500 -12 ATHIS MONS USO

9158377 LEPRIX Emmanuel 500 -12 ATHIS MONS USO

9158127 PAN Kalvin 500 -12 ATHIS MONS USO

9158128 PAN Kevin 500 -12 ATHIS MONS USO

9158372 MALKI Adame 500 -13 ATHIS MONS USO

9158373 MALKI Rayane 500 -13 ATHIS MONS USO

9155773 CORTES Celyan 500 -12 BRETIGNY CS

9155712 MORTREUX Hugo 500 -12 BRETIGNY CS

9155764 NZONZILA LUZAMBA Gabriel 500 -12 BRETIGNY CS

9156528 ROMEIRO DIAS Alessandro 500 -12 BRETIGNY CS

9155766 PICHOUT Noé 500 -13 BRETIGNY CS

9159286 CARDOSO Leandro 500 -12 BRUNOY CTT

9158573 DOS SANTOS Louka 500 -12 BRUNOY CTT

9159867 THIRION Matthieu 500 -12 BRUNOY CTT

9159694 BAALBAKI Omar 500 -13 BRUNOY CTT

9159018 COUGNIOT Léo 500 -13 BRUNOY CTT

9158784 DIAKITE Ballamine 500 -13 BRUNOY CTT

9158394 GIRAULT-DELAGUETTE Tino 500 -13 BRUNOY CTT

9156033 NGO NGUYEN Minh Nhat Hugo 500 -13 BRUNOY CTT

9158523 ROUQUIER Ewenn 500 -13 BRUNOY CTT

9158729 SOURHOU Sami 500 -13 BRUNOY CTT

9156332 DEPLAIX Axel 500 -12 CHEVRY I

9158213 HERMANT GANDON Louis 500 -13 CHEVRY I

9149316 JOUIN Ethan 500 -13 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
9158669 ELYANDOUZI Adam 500 -12 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
9156044 HOUNGNISSI Tom 500 -13 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
9157019 SIGNEUX Nathan 500 -13 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
9158268 NICE JOURDAIN DE COUTANCE llann 500 -13 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
9159914 ALILI Omar 500 -12 EVRY-COURCOURONNES TT
9159494 ALPHONSE CRIVELLE Oscar 500 -12 EVRY-COURCOURONNES TT
9159819 HENRY Loukas 500 -13 EVRY-COURCOURONNES TT
9158458 LINARD Julien 500 -12 IGNY T.T.

9155658 DUMOND Louis 500 -12 JANVILLE-LARDY ASL
9156196 GOUZOUGUEN Antoine 500 -12 JANVILLE-LARDY ASL
9152919 MAUPETIT Gabriel 500 -13 JANVILLE-LARDY ASL
9155759 LAMBRISSET Aaron 500 -12 LONGPONT OMNISPORTS (L.O.S))
9154027 LION Raphaél 500 -12 LONGPONT OMNISPORTS (L.O.S))
9158567 GOUBIOU Tom 500 -13 MENNECY TT

9150123 PIQUERET Nolan 500 -13 MENNECY TT

9155928 ANDRIANIAINA Mandresy 500 -13 MORSANG TENNIS DE TABLE
9158255 GUILLOT Léon 500 -12 SAVIGNY SO PING

9159391 BILLAUD Hugo 500 -12 Ste GENEVIEVE SP



9158139
9158134
9158156
9155577
9153320
9158296
9158550
9158330
9159360
9158292
9156067
9157677
9157678
9159501
9158450
9155902
9159327
9158448
9160079
9158971
9158774
9159514
9158676
9158591
9158597
9158685
9156093
9158600
9158587
9158598
9158661
9158951
9160116
9158672
9155988
9158670
9158952
9159219
9159059
9158664
9159709
9158673
9158622
9156373
9158393
9159126
9156014
9149624

AUFORT
MICHAUD
OMER KIRSCHWING
BISSOR
KALIVARATHAN
DE ROSA
PAULMIER
MOTTE

TANG

BRIET
SOUDAN
ESCRIVA
ESCRIVA
GORGE BERNAT
MORINET
ZAHARIA
PERSELLO
SVAY

GATT
BIRYUKOV
FICHET

TRAN QUOC
DA SILVA
MEIRINHO
TEFFERA
VENTURA RAMOS
ANCEL
BOUHAMAM
EMILE GRILLI
VILA

ARCIS

CHENINI

DE ALMEIDA
DUPORTAIL
EZGULIAN
LEONARD
SIMON

ETEVE
HUGUENOT
SILVA TAVARES
SINOU
TOUCHET
NGUYEN-BRUYERE
FATNI

MOREL
DESTRUEL
DELAHAYE
THOMAS

Ambroise
Bastiste
Rayan
Clara
Lohith
Nathan
Mayleen
Oscar
Hugo
Léo
Adam
Nicolas
Valentin
Léo
Eliott
Sébastian
Lenzo
Lilouan
Chloé
Aleksandr
Lysandre
Valentin
Luca
Lucas
Laekeab
Flavio
Laurent
Aylanne
Adam
Alban
Samuel
Ahmed
Theo
Milo
Nathan
Lauralou
Quentin
Tiago
Gabiriel
Ruben
Raphael
Camille
Paul
Kriss
Lucas
Aurele
Luka

Enzo

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-12
-12
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-12
-12
-13
-13
-12
-12
-12
-13
-12
-12
-12
-12
-13
-13
-13
-13
-12
-12
-12
-12
-13
-12
-12
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-13
-12
-12
-13
-13
-13

VAL D ORGE (Entente Pongiste)
VAL D ORGE (Entente Pongiste)
VAL D ORGE (Entente Pongiste)
VIRY CHATILLON ES

VIRY CHATILLON ES

YERRES ATT

YERRES ATT

YERRES ATT

YERRES ATT

ARPAJON ESR

ARPAJON ESR

AS ITTEVILLE TENNIS DE TABLE
AS ITTEVILLE TENNIS DE TABLE
AS ITTEVILLE TENNIS DE TABLE
BRETIGNY CS

BRETIGNY CS

BRETIGNY CS

BRETIGNY CS

BRUNOY CTT

CHEVRY I

CHEVRY I

CHEVRY I

CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
EPINAY/ORGE TT
JANVILLE-LARDY ASL
JANVILLE-LARDY ASL
JANVILLE-LARDY ASL
MENNECY TT

MORSANG TENNIS DE TABLE



9159464 CHANTREAU Baptiste 500 -12 PALAISEAU US

9159465 NGO PAN Coralie 500 -12 PALAISEAU US

9159457 ROBERT-THEVENET Antonin 500 -13 PALAISEAU US

9153690 SUCHER Quentin 500 -12 RIS ORANGIS US

9159723 SCHELLER Martin 500 -12 SAVIGNY SO PING

9158227 AUDUREAU Come 500 -13 SAVIGNY SO PING

9158221 DEMAILLY Alexandre 500 -13 SAVIGNY SO PING

9160176 HERAUD Galbriel 500 -12 St PIERRE DU PERRAY CSL
9160178 HOUAIDIA Alexandre 500 -12 St PIERRE DU PERRAY CSL
9160175 NICOLAS DORVILMA Nolan 500 -12 St PIERRE DU PERRAY CSL
9160177 HOUAIDIA Rayane 500 -13 St PIERRE DU PERRAY CSL
9159431 ROBINET Thomas 500 -13 Ste GENEVIEVE SP

9156228 GUILLO LOGELIN Théo 500 -13 VAL D ORGE (Entente Pongiste)
9158153 NIRDE Mathis 500 -13 VAL D ORGE (Entente Pongiste)
9159411 FEUILLE Tiago 530 -15 Ste GENEVIEVE SP

9150082 PERSICHETTI Tom 522 -14 MENNECY TT

9158671 DUPORTAIL Noah 501 -14 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
9158291 CASTEX ORY Mathieu 500 -14 ARPAJON ESR

9158216 MOREAU Valentin 500 -14 BRETIGNY CS

9158442 GARNIER Amaury 500 -15 BRETIGNY CS

9158518 BAUDRY Swann 500 -15 BRUNOY CTT

9153602 IZAMBART Mathis 500 -14 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
9155729 EKWALLA Ruben 500 -15 CHILLY-MORANGIS CTT
9148007 JULIEN RASERA Mathys 500 -15 DUCKS DE BONDOUFLE
9159456 PEYRONNET Noé 500 -14 PALAISEAU US

9155694 ARTUS Clément 500 -15 PALAISEAU US

9158159 ROUAULT Quentin 500 -14 SAVIGNY SO PING

9159390 BILLARD BONNET Adrien 500 -14 Ste GENEVIEVE SP

9155635 MARIE Flora 500 -15 VAL D ORGE (Entente Pongiste)
9159250 GIUSEFFII Carl 500 -14 ARPAJON ESR

9155959 MALACILI Roman 500 -14 BRETIGNY CS

9158390 SAORINE Marin 500 -14 BRETIGNY CS

9150829 AIT SAI Massin 500 -15 BRETIGNY CS

9158484 PAITEL Lucas 500 -14 DRAVEIL TENNIS DE TABLE
9150127 DANGER Thibault 500 -15 LONGPONT OMNISPORTS (L.O.S))
9159232 ROBERT Paul 500 -14 MORSANG TENNIS DE TABLE
9159036 PERONNAUD Alessio 500 -14 RIS ORANGIS US

9160171 BERGER Maél 500 -14 St PIERRE DU PERRAY CSL
9160179 BLANCHAIS Nael 500 -14 St PIERRE DU PERRAY CSL
9160174 PERRIN Maxime 500 -15 St PIERRE DU PERRAY CSL
9159416 JURAIN Paul 500 -14 Ste GENEVIEVE SP

9150009 CASTANER Sarah 500 -14 VAL D ORGE (Entente Pongiste)
9150281 TETTIRAVOU Ludovic 500 -14 VIRY CHATILLON ES



